Elected menses - Airfares and
October - December 2020 Auckland
h ived f upload. ncil ==
Al travel s for Auckland ouncil s o ek, SRS
Member Name | Destination Return Date Purbose of travel Detals Flght Cost [ Taxi / Uber | Parking Cost Incidental | Total Cost
Vaimaine Toki___| Aotea 2020 2020 $138.00 $138.00
Valmaine Toki | Auckland Tuesdav 6 October 2020 Tuesdav 6 October 2020 Local board workshon Taxi/Uber fare $39.96 $39.96
Auckland Sunday 11 October 2020 Tuesday 13 October 2020 day 12 October 2020 $148.00 $148.00
Auckland Sunday 11 October 2020 Tuesdav 13 October 2020 Chairs Forum. Mondav 12 October 2020 5388 5388
Auckland Tuesday 13 October 2020 Tuesday 13 October 2020 hairs Forum, Monday 12 October 2020 TaxiFare $89.70 $89.70
Auckland Thursdav 15 October 2020 Thursdav 15 October 2020 Local board workshon $198.00 $198.00
Auckiand Sunday 18 October 2020 Sunday 18 October 2020 Attended local board workshop on 13 October Taxi/Uber fare $36.71 $36.71
Auckland Wednesday 21 October 2020 ‘Wednesday 21 October 2020 | Attended local board business meeting on 27 October Taxi/Uber fare $28.07 $28.07
Aotea / Great Barrier Isi| Tuesday 27 October 2020 Tuesday 27 October 2020 $138.00 $138.00
Auckland dnesdav 28 October 2020 Wednesday 28 October 2020 | Attended local board business meeting on 27 October Taxi/Uber fare $37.86 $37.86
Aotea / Great Barrier Isi| Tuesdav 3 November 2020 Local b $138.00 $138.00
Auckland esdav 3 November 2020 Tuesdav 3 November 2020 Taxi/Uber fare $29.50 $29.50
Auckland Thursday 05 November 2020 Saturday 7 November 2020 Rangihoua Sports Park meeting, Waiheke lsland $148.00 $148.00
Auckland Thursdav 05 November 2020 Saturdav 7 November 2020 its Park meeting. Waiheke Island $179.00 $179.00
Auckland Wednesday 11 November 2020 | Wednesday 11 November 2020 _| LTP Presentation, Fi i Taxi Fare $94.30 $94.30
Auckland Wednesday 11 Noverber 2020 | Wednesdav 11 November 2020 | LTP Presentation. Finance $138.00 s138,
Welington Thursday 19 November 202 Travel to the LGNZ Young Elected Member Conference. Travel to the LGNZ Young onference $160.55 $160.55
‘Aotea / Great Barrer 15k Fridav 20 November 2020 Fridav 20 November 2020 ‘Auckland Transoort executive tear visit to Aotea $138.00 $138.00
Auckland Friday 20 November 2020 Friday 20 November 2020 Auckiand Aotea Taxi/Uber fare $5213 $52.13
‘Auckland 0930-1000 Aotea Great Barrir Island Meet with Local Board and
Auckland Transport Lunch with Local Board Councillor Clinics with
Constituents Meet with Destination Aotea Tourism Aotea Great Barrier sland
Pippa Coom Great Barrier Island | Friday 20 November 2020 Friday 20 November 2020 t I aitemata and Gulf Ward) | 1830-1 Kand 23058 23058
LGNZ Regional Sector Meeting 2020 No further approval required as per
Wiliam Cashmore | Wellington Thursday 26 November 2020 Friday 27 November 2020 LGNZ Regional Sector Meeting policy 425,60 287.10 712.70
Luke Coles Auckland Monday 7 December 2020 Tuesdav 8 December 2020 Attended Inclusionarv Zoning and Right to Housing seminars $138.00 $138.00
Luke Coles Auckland Monday 7 December 2020 Tuesday 8 December 2020 Attended Inclusionary Zoning and Right $255.70 $255.70
Valmaine Toki___| Aotea / Great Barrer sk Tuesday 8 December 2020 Tuesdav 8 December 2020 Local board workshoo $138.00 $138.00
Valmaine Toki___| Auckland Tuesday 8 December 2020 Tuesday 8 December 2020 Local Board workshop. Taxi/Uber fare $2093 $2093
22y Fordham Auckland ursdav 10 December 2020 Tuesdav 15 December 2020 | Chairs Forum. Mondav 14 December 2020 $138.00 $138.00
22y Fordham Auckiand Sunday 13 December 2020 Tuesday 15 December 2020 hairs Forum, Monday 14 December 2020 $388.00 $388.00
ToTAL S2.41473 | 43816 $1.497.80 $4.350.69

* one way






